GROWING TOGETHER

MAGLIFT ECO - Data Sheet

Description

MAGLIFT ECO has been particularly designed for forklifts.
The tire features a wide lug pattern providing maximum
stability and optimized load distribution. Its reinforced
structure eliminates slippage risks whilst the specifically
designed rim guard ensures protection against wheel
damage. MAGLIFT ECO shows excellent traction as well as
low rolling resistance and low heat built up for improved
efficiency.

UM

International Standard

Construction

4 SOLID

Machinery

Industrial: Forklift




SIZE

15X4.5-8
(125/75-8)

15X4.5-8
(125/75-8)

16 X6-8
(150 /75 -8)

16 X6-8
(150 /75 - 8)

18X7-8
(180/70 - 8)

18X7-8
(180/70 - 8)

4.00-8
4.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8

21X8-9
(200/75-9)

21X8-9
(200/75-9)

6.00 -9
6.00 -9
200/50 - 10
200/50 - 10

23X9-10
(225 /75 - 10)

23X9-10
(225/75-10)

6.50 - 10
6.50 - 10

27 X10-12
(250/75-12)

27 X10-12
(250/75-12)

7.00 - 12
7.00 - 12

250- 15
(250 /70 - 15)

250-15
(250 /70 - 15)

300-15
(315/70-15)

300- 15
(315/70-15)

8.15-15/28x9-15
(225/75-15)

8.15-15/28x9-15
(225/75-15)

8.25-15

8.25-15

Printed on 02/07/2024 17:23

Version

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

RIM REC

3.00D-8

3.00D-8

433R-8

433R-8

433R-8

433R-8

3.00D-8

3.00D-8

3.00D-8

3.00D-8

6.00E-9

6.00E-9

400E-9

4.00E-9

6.50 F- 10

6.50 F-10

6.50 F- 10

6.50 F- 10

5.00F-10

5.00F-10

8.00G-12

8.00G-12

5.005-12

5.005-12

7.0-15

7.0-15

8.0-15

8.0-15

7.0-15

7.0-15

6.5-15

6.5-15

RIM ALT

SW

109

109

140

140

133

133

100

100

111

111

175

175

130

130

180

180

184

184

153

153

225

225

164

164

209

209

242

242

204

204

210

210

oD

378

378

407

407

451

451

404

404

455

455

520

520

522

522

452

452

578

578

670

670

645

645

714

714

820

820

691

691

808

808

Type

TKPH



All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are
the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The
user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



